Electrical
LIFEGUARD®
 LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
We set the standard. Since 1977
 LIFE
G
U
A

L O
P
TIO
N
S
SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE 220V-240V AC (double insulated)
LAMP 10W LED per fitting
IP RATING 68 (@ 1.5m)
CONNECTION 10A or 15A flat pin,16A IEC
CABLE 2.5mm2 - 2C+E Flat tinned copper flex
LENS Polycarbonate
LENGTH 12.5m or 25m
Part Number Length Plug Lamps Watts Voltage Wire
LG15TPL2510A 25m 10A 10x LED 100 220-240V AC 2.5mm²
LG15TPL12.510A 12.5m 10A 5x LED 50 220-240V AC 2.5mm2
LG15TPL2516A 25m 16A 10x LED 100 220-240V AC 2.5mm2
LG15TPL12.516A 12.5m 16A 5x LED 50 220-240V AC 2.5mm2
Industrial Chain Lighting
96mm
100mm
TPL® POLE LIGHT

• Proudly made by Jackson
  Industries, NZ owned
  and operated
• Compatible with other
  products in the
  LIFEGUARD® range
SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE 220V-240V AC (double insulated)
LAMP 10W LED per fitting (standard 15x)
IP RATING 68 (@ 1.5m)
CONNECTION 10A or 15A flat pin,16A IEC
CABLE 2.5mm2 - 2C+E Flat tinned copper flex
LENS Polycarbonate
LEAD LENGTH 5.0m standard
Part Number Plug Lamps Watts Voltage Wire
LG15.POLE15L10A 10A 15x LED 150W 220-240V AC 2.5mm²
LG15.POLE10L10A 10A 10x LED 100W 220-240V AC 2.5mm2
LG15.POLE15L16A 16A 15x LED 150W 220-240V AC 2.5mm2
LG15.POLE10L16A 16A 10x LED 100W 220-240V AC 2.5mm2
SM15POLE                                     2300mm in length                       22.5mm in diameter
TPL® Pole Light
BENEFITS
• Daisy chain up to 250m